
MARYLAND SENATE – JUDICIAL PROCEEDINGS COMMITTEE 2015
Location:  2 East Miller Senate Building, Annapolis, MD 21401

TELEPHONE:  410-841-3623 or 301-858-3623

Name E-mail Telephone
Ext.

FAX

Zirkin, Bobby A. (Ch.) bobby.zirkin@senate.state.md.us 3131 3737
Gladden, Lisa A. (V. Ch.) lisa.gladden@senate.state.md.us 3697 3142
Brochin, James jim.brochin@senate.state.md.us 3648 3643
Cassilly, Robert  (R) bob.cassilly@senate.state.md.us 3158
Hough, Michael J.  (R) michael.hough@senate.state.md.us 3704
Lee, Susan C. susan.lee@senate.state.md.us 3124 3424
Muse, C. Anthony anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us 3092 3410
Norman, Wayne  (R) wayne.norman@senate.state.md.us 3603 3115
Ramirez, Victor R. victor.ramirez@senate.state.md.us 3745 3387
Raskin, Jamie jamie.raskin@senate.state.md.us 3634 3166
Ready, Justin  (R) justin.ready@senate.state.md.us 3683

Maryland Legislative Web Site:  http://mgaleg.maryland.gov
Telephone exchanges for the Legislature:  Call 410-841-ext. or 301-858-ext.
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